
RED WHITE

Name Email Phone Name Email Phone

1 Ricci, Steve 978-514-1088 1 Giulian, Hank 941-662-6520
2 Ziegelbauer, Bruce 941-380-5954 2 Lindsey, Marshall 505-350-1853
3 Graf, Lyle 618-698-1315 3 Gonzales, Rafi rafagonza1967@gmail.com 941-600-9953
4 Chviek, Stan 860-564-7826 4 Reser, Joe joesgatballs@gmail.com 614-352-6675
5 Moore, Bob 240-291-6641 5 Woinski, Alain awoinski@gamingusacorp.com 201-956-0192
6 Ziegelbauer, Bruce 941-380-5954 6 Gasparino, Joe gasparinojoseph@gmail.com 860-578-6265
7 Hardin, John 314-933-4839 7 Ernst, Bill 774-226-5718
8 Leblond, Norm 603-831-6214 8 Larocca, Frank 347-979-4219
9 Cannon, Jim 908-319-5514 9 Heuer, Wayne aw.heuer@hotmail.com 612-483-5254

10 White, Bill 774-276-5028 10 Forgie, Bill 724-678-1989
11 Savo, Jim 941-621-3118 11 Martin, Bruce 580-262-1394
12 Doering, Mike 941-932-5990 12 Lambert, George 513-410-3895
13 Marino, Paul 860-550-1289 13 Strodoski, Richard 469-233-0641

BLUE GREEN
Name Email Phone Name Email Phone

1 Grover, Bill 207-890-5954 1 Hetzer, Tom 315-532-0382
2 Timchula, Mark 941-445-0467 2 Marzucco, Jake 443-496-1931
3 Kotzalas, Nick nicholas1777@verizon.net 941-828-0095 3 Schaible, Kerry 815-601-7644
4 VanEss, Ron 732-604-4063 4 Fukuhara, Paul
5 Jacin, Dan 440-623-6609 5 Tomaio, Ernie 941-830-1532
6 Lehman, Chris 707-365-9736 6 Kayne, Dave dkayne6@aol.com 716-698-0431
7 Magnusen, Lance 516-476-0206 7 Henry, Bruce 941-200-2415
8 Sharp, Larry 941-716-0987 8 Weaver, Buc 219-951-266
9 Arndt, Bob 763-234-3030 9 Binsfield, Roger 320-249-8103

10 Colombo, Joe jcolombo15@yahoo.com 917-716-7047 10 MeneGhini, Neil 941-875-3526
11 Geddes, Mike mike19.22.25@gmail.com 860-315-4045 11 Atkinson, Gary 941-698-1765
12 Norris, Stephen 772-607-1499 12 VanDine, Jeff vandinejeff56@gmail.com 740-670-1354
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bonnie_brucezig@yahoo.com marshalllindsey1950@yahoo.com
slapshot2919@SBCGlobal.net

sjc11208@gmail.com
bphodog@aol.com

bonnie_brucezig@yahoo.com
lhardinjh@gmail.com willard821@gmail.com
nh4neb@comcast.net cleo3249@yahoo.com

cannon26@comcast.net
billwhite548@gmail.com forgiewi@gmail.com

jsavo@snet.net soonerstud5059@yahoo.com
michaeldoering4049@yahoo.com lmbrtgeor@yahoo.com

paullm005@gmail.com rich.shawn@sbcglobal.net

wwgrover59@gmail.com tomh195775@gmail.com
the-sunkings@hotmail.com marzucco1@gmail.com

kerryschaible@comcast.net
ronvaness123@gmail.com pjfzoo@yahoo.com
jacindaniel@sbcglobal.net BIGCAT9E@gmail.com
gashappycl2@yahoo.com
holdenstand@yahoo.com mrragtop@aol.com
sharpie1230@verizon.net hilandweaver@gmail.com

cbarndt@outlook.com rbins01@aol.com
nkmen72@gmail.com
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stevenmix@yahoo.com
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